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
vaie streal. $249,900, 501126CHE 647-0100
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1242 Woodzrout Clrcio
N. of §q. Loke Rd, W, of Adams | * |

ADAMS WOODS Ranch ond unlt condo, Private
I wiull bath, 3 bad-

room, 2 172 baths, white kitchen ic floor &
large greonhouse window, skylights In upstalrs
mastor baih, tinlshed basement wirec room,
_sauna. $239,000. 520846FOR 645-2500

rooms, atrlum, lovely unit, w/altached garage.
Immedilate occupancy. Must sell. $204,800.
527026W00 626-8700

SPACIOUS & GRACIOUS!! Detached ranch
¢ondo, Over 3,000 sq. ft. of luxurlous living
Includes 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, & den. Cathedra!
celling n living room In addition a custom lower
lavel walk out. $254,900 527038NOB 855-2200

Y i A
MOVE RIGHT IN to this wondertul [n-town home.
Gorgeous nevier whito kitchen, master BR sulte
wicloset space, living room, dinlng room, famlity
room opens to dock & lovely fonced yard,
§269,500. 517415CLA 626-8700

BUILD YOUR OWN DREAM HOME! Extraordinary
woaded lot averfaoking Franklin Rlver with
Bloomfield Hills malling and Blrmingham
schools. Private and scctuded with great central
location. $245,000. 505034HiD 647-0100

»

YARDS OF YARD cap off this boauty In deslrable
Wastacres Sub, Home elts on largo, double cor-
ner lot! 3 bedrooms, 2% baths, new kitchen floor-

ing throughout. Full accoss to all sports lake.

AT & % A - o 8 em e AT LT e o
LAKE ORION L1 ONTEMPORARY, Open
floor plan. Master sults on 2nd favel wlth fuxuris
ous whirlpool bath, sitting area & walk In closet.
Basamont drywalled with % bath. Wrap around
decking. $185,000. 524213HIL 647-0100

PRETTY AS A PICTUREI! Contsmparary ranch
with open floor plan and cathedral ceilinga. 3
bedrooms and 1 baih, Numerous newer amenities
throughaul! Freshly palnted. $110,000. E25916KIP
855-2200

Y

$194,900, 511763WES 855-2200

s

FRANKN VILLAGE HOME. L;cated & short walk

BEAUTIFUL RANCH on large lot In park-lke set.
2

from stores and park. Large lot with
privacy. Loaded with possibllities, plenty of room
to expand. Many Improvements. Home Warranty
inctuded, $184,000. 523125GEM 6470100

==

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 18t floor, 2 bedroom condo,
Master bath wiwalk-in closet, full basement, car-
pent, , Bloomfield Hills schools. iImmaculate.
Only $79,500. 517123MUL 625-8700

ting. Bl schools; 3 bed baths,
kitchen renovated wilargs eating aroa, whita cabl-
nots and appliances; 2 firepiaces, FR & LR; now

GREAT STARTER HOMEI Complately updated
IME] Complately updaied

. and in move-i West
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CUSTOM BUILT HOME in the heart of Westchester
Vlliege. Country kitchen w/elovated fircplace & new
stove top. Generous bedtooms w/3 full baths.
Spacious LR/DR wisecond FP leading to large back
yard. §189,900. 526130BER 645-2500

SMALL, BUT 0'BOY| Cathedral celling, ekylights,
newer kitchen with doorwall to covered porch and
deck. New furnace, A/C, plumblng, electrical, win-
dows and mirrored closets, Secluded yard. $139,900.
5139235MI 645:2500

3740 Milispring .
S. of Long Lake, E. of Squlimel m N
JUST LISTED HICKORY HEIGHTS. Updated -

Lake privilegos, 2 bedrooms, §
bath. A great value In an area of miliion dotlar

homes. $60,000. 618804GLE 626-8700

Bros. bullt 4 bedroom home on a 3/4 138
acre wooded lot, Total naw Kitchen ‘83 w/all naw &
appllancaes. Newer carpet, roof shingles, contral =

lr. Mint condition. $329,000. 525768MIL 645-25001%




